Organization

Christ the King Parish-
Courtney

Church of the Ascension,
Parksville

Diocese of Victoria BC,
Victoria

Holy Cross Parish,
Victoria

Holy Family, Ucluelet -

Holy Family/Notre Dame
Parish

Korean Community,
Victoria

Our Lady of Assumption,
Alert Bay

Our Lady of Fatima
Parish

Our Lady of Grace
Parish

Our Lady of the Rosary
Parish

Our Lady of Victory
Mission

Our Lady Queen of
Peace Parish

Saanich Peninsula
Parish

Sacred Heart Parish,
Victoria

St. Andrew's Cathedral,
Victoria

St. Ann's Parish, Duncan

St. Bonaventure, Port
Hardy

St. Edward the Confessor
Parish

St. Francis of Assisi,
Tofino

St. Francis Xavier, Mill
Bay

St. Jean Baptiste Parish,
Victoria

Goal

$88,000.00
$58,000.00

$0.00
$60,000.00

$3,400.00

$38,000.00

$4,000.00
$1,000.00

$20,000.00

$22,000.00

$45,000.00

$3,000.00

$20,000.00

$58,000.00
$51,000.00
$145,000.00
$3,200.00
$3,000.00
$52,000.00
$2,300.00
$26,000.00
$2,600.00

2021 Spirit of Hope Bishop's Appeal as of 09/21/2021

Total Pledged

$625.00
$500.00
$460.00
$500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$350.00
$100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$800.00
$1,000.00
$2,430.00
$0.00
$0.00
$325.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

All Parishes Summary

Total Paid

$625.00
$500.00
$460.00
$500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$350.00

$100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$550.00
$1,000.00
$2,130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$325.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

# of

Families

923
580

96
501

52

296

317

132

491

291

629
593

1,335

84
287

41
111

50

# of
Pledges

4

1

Average Pledge

$156.25
$500.00

$92.00
$500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$350.00
$100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$200.00
$1,000.00
$347.14
$0.00
$0.00
$162.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

% of Goal

Pledged
0.71%
0.86%
0.00%
0.83%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
1.59%
0.22%

0.00%

0.00%

1.38%
1.96%
1.68%
0.00%
0.00%
0.63%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

% of Goal

Paid
0.71%
0.86%
0.00%
0.83%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

1.59%

0.22%

0.00%

0.00%

0.95%
1.96%
1.47%
0.00%
0.00%
0.63%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
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Organization

St. Joseph the Worker,
Victoria

St. Joseph's Mission -
Mayne Island

St. Joseph's Parish,,
Chemainus

St. Joseph's, Tahsis,
Tahsis

St. Leopold Mandic
Parish

St. Louis de Montfort
Parish

St. Mary's Parish,
Ladysmith

St. Mary's, Port McNeill,

St. Patrick's Parish,
Victoria

St. Patrick's Parish,
Campbell River

St. Peter & Paul - Gold
River

St. Peter's Parish,
Nanaimo

St. Rose of Lima Parish,
Sooke

St. Theresa's, Port Alice -

Trinity Catholic, Nanaimo

Report Totals for
37 Organizations:

Goal

$58,000.00

$0.00

$12,000.00
$0.00

$12,000.00

$3,600.00

$20,000.00

$1,000.00

$65,000.00

$52,000.00

$0.00
$54,000.00
$20,000.00
$1,000.00
$52,000.00

2021 Spirit of Hope Bishop's Appeal as of 09/21/2021

Total Pledged
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$100.00

$0.00

$50.00
$100.00

$0.00
$584.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00

$8,124.00

All Parishes Summary

Total Paid

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$100.00

$0.00

$50.00

$100.00

$0.00
$350.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00

$7,340.00

# of
Families

811

79

231

26

142

697

656

704

222

450

10,841

# of
Pledges

0

35

Average Pledge
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$100.00

$0.00

$50.00
$100.00

$0.00
$146.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00

$232.11

% of Goal
Pledged

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.50%

0.00%

0.08%
0.19%

0.00%
1.08%
1.00%
0.00%

0.00%

% of Goal
Paid

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.50%

0.00%

0.08%

0.19%

0.00%
0.65%
1.00%
0.00%

0.00%
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