## All Parishes Summary

2021 Spirit of Hope Bishop's Appeal as of 09/21/2021

Organization	Goal	Total Pledged	Total Paid	# of Families	# of Pledges	Average Pledge	% of Goal Pledged	% of Goal Paid
Christ the King Parish-	\$88,000.00	\$625.00	\$625.00	923	4	\$156.25	0.71%	0.71%
Church of the Ascension, Parksville	\$58,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	580	1	\$500.00	0.86%	0.86%
Diocese of Victoria BC, Victoria	\$0.00	\$460.00	\$460.00	96	5	\$92.00	0.00%	0.00%
Holy Cross Parish, Victoria	\$60,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	501	1	\$500.00	0.83%	0.83%
Holy Family, Ucluelet -	\$3,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	52	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%
Holy Family/Notre Dame Parish	\$38,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	296	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%
Korean Community, Victoria	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	5	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%
Our Lady of Assumption, Alert Bay	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%
Our Lady of Fatima Parish	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	317	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%
Our Lady of Grace Parish	\$22,000.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	132	1	\$350.00	1.59%	1.59%
Our Lady of the Rosary Parish	\$45,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	491	1	\$100.00	0.22%	0.22%
Our Lady of Victory Mission	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	1	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%
Our Lady Queen of Peace Parish	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	291	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%
Saanich Peninsula Parish	\$58,000.00	\$800.00	\$550.00	629	4	\$200.00	1.38%	0.95%
Sacred Heart Parish, Victoria	\$51,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	593	1	\$1,000.00	1.96%	1.96%
St. Andrew's Cathedral, Victoria	\$145,000.00	\$2,430.00	\$2,130.00	1,335	7	\$347.14	1.68%	1.47%
St. Ann's Parish, Duncan	\$3,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	3	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%
St. Bonaventure, Port Hardy	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	84	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%
St. Edward the Confessor Parish	\$52,000.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	287	2	\$162.50	0.63%	0.63%
St. Francis of Assisi, Tofino	\$2,300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	41	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%
St. Francis Xavier, Mill Bay	\$26,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	111	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%
St. Jean Baptiste Parish, Victoria	\$2,600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	50	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%

Printed On: 9/21/2021 2:23:03 PM

## All Parishes Summary

2021 Spirit of Hope Bishop's Appeal as of 09/21/2021

Organization	Goal	Total Pledged	Total Paid	# of Families	# of Pledges	Average Pledge	% of Goal Pledged	% of Goal Paid	
St. Joseph the Worker, Victoria	\$58,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	811	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%	
St. Joseph's Mission - Mayne Island	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%	
St. Joseph's Parish,, Chemainus	\$12,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	79	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%	
St. Joseph's, Tahsis, Tahsis	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%	
St. Leopold Mandic Parish	\$12,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	231	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%	
St. Louis de Montfort Parish	\$3,600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	26	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%	
St. Mary's Parish, Ladysmith	\$20,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	142	1	\$100.00	0.50%	0.50%	
St. Mary's, Port McNeill,	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	3	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%	
St. Patrick's Parish, Victoria	\$65,000.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	697	1	\$50.00	0.08%	0.08%	
St. Patrick's Parish, Campbell River	\$52,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	656	1	\$100.00	0.19%	0.19%	
St. Peter & Paul - Gold Rivel	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%	
St. Peter's Parish, Nanaimo	\$54,000.00	\$584.00	\$350.00	704	4	\$146.00	1.08%	0.65%	
St. Rose of Lima Parish, Sooke	\$20,000.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	222	1	\$200.00	1.00%	1.00%	
St. Theresa's, Port Alice -	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	2	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%	
Trinity Catholic, Nanaimo	\$52,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	450	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00%	
Report Totals for 37 Organizations:		\$8,124.00	\$7,340.00	10,841	35	\$232.11			

37 Organizations:

Printed On: 9/21/2021 2:23:03 PM Page 2 of 2